
CANADA/JORDAN TRADE STATISTICS

(Can. $'000)

1981 1982 1983 1984 1985

Exports to Jordan 16,847 23,786 12,809 10,534 5,040

Imports from Jordan 8 106 199 23 117

Exports to Jordan:

Chemical Pharm. Products Machinery & Parts
Alcohols & Their Derivatives
Materials Handling Equipment & Parts NES
Medical & Pharmaceutical Products, NES Dosage
Commercial Telecommunications Equipment NES

Parts for Pumps

Imports from Jordan:

Gelatin Capsules, Pharmaceutical
Military Weapons
Shipment of Less Than $800 Each

1985

1,134
425
327
267
260
207

1985

96
17
3


