## CANADA/JORDAN TRADE STATISTICS

## (Can. \$'000)

	<u>1981</u>	1982	<u>1983</u>	1984	1985
Exports to Jordan	16,847	23,786	12,809	10,534	5,040
Imports from Jordan	8	106	199	23	117
Exports to Jordan:					1985
Chemical Pharm. Products Machinery & Parts Alcohols & Their Derivatives Materials Handling Equipment & Parts NES Medical & Pharmaceutical Products, NES Dosage Commercial Telecommunications Equipment NES Parts for Pumps					1,134 425 327 267 260 207
Imports from Jordan:					1985
Gelatin Capsules, Pharmaceutical Military Weapons Shipment of Less Than \$800 Each					96 17 3